
                                                            AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22CEPF0 INSTRUMENTATION IN CIVIL ENGINEERING
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22CE340 WATER SUPPLY ENGINEERING
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 22CE330 FLUID MECHANICS
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 22CE310 FOURIER SERIES AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
6 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22CE320 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22CEPF0 INSTRUMENTATION IN CIVIL ENGINEERING
2 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 22CE240 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
3 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22CE340 WATER SUPPLY ENGINEERING
4 12-12-24 Thursday FN 22CE230 SURVEYING
5 13-12-24 Friday FN 22CE330 FLUID MECHANICS
6 14-12-24 Saturday FN 22CE220 ENGINEERING MECHANICS
7 16-12-24 Monday FN 22CE310 FOURIER SERIES AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
8 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
9 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 22CE210 MATRICES AND ORDINARY  DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

10 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22CE320 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
11 19-12-24 Thursday AN 22TAAB0 TAMILS AND TECHNOLOGY
12 20-12-24 Friday AN 22PH120 PHYSICS
13 21-12-24 Saturday FN 22MA110 CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

Controller of Examinations

Degree: B.E. CIVIL ENGINEEERING                                                             FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm

Regular  - Semester: III  (Regulations: 2022 )

Arrear - Semesters: I , II & III  (Regulations: 2022 )

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
No: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                              11-11-24



Degree: B.E. Computer Science & Engineering                               FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm

                                                   AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22CS360 OPERATING SYSTEMS
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22CS340 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 22CS330 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 22CS310 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
6 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22CS320 THEORY AND DESIGN OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22CS360 OPERATING SYSTEMS
2 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 22CS261 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND EXTENDED REALITY
3 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22CS340 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
4 12-12-24 Thursday FN 22CS240 PROBLEM SOLVING AND PROGRAMMING
5 13-12-24 Friday FN 22CS330 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
6 14-12-24 Saturday FN 22CS230 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
7 14-12-24 Saturday FN 21CS260 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
8 16-12-24 Monday FN 22CS310 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
9 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS

10 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 22CS220 ELECTRONICS AND DIGITAL SYSTEMS
11 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22CS320 THEORY AND DESIGN OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
12 19-12-24 Thursday FN 22CS210 MATRICES AND LINEAR ALGEBRA
13 19-12-24 Thursday AN 22TAAB0 TAMILS AND TECHNOLOGY
14 20-12-24 Friday AN 22PH120 PHYSICS
15 20-12-24 Friday AN 21EG140 ENGLISH
16 21-12-24 Saturday FN 22MA110 CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

Controller of Examinations

Regular  - Semester: III  (Regulations: 2022 )

Arrear - Semesters: I , II & III  (Regulations: 2022 )

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular &  Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                       11-11-24



                                                            AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 23EC340 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND  ORGANIZATION
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 23EC320 ANALOG CIRCUIT DESIGN
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 22EC350 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 22EC310 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
6 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22EC330 NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 22EC240 DIGITAL CIRCUIT DESIGN
2 12-12-24 Thursday FN 22EC220 ELECTRONIC DEVICES
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 22EC350 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 22EC310 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
6 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 22EC250 FIELD THEORY AND TRANSMISSION  LINES
7 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22EC330 NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
8 19-12-24 Thursday FN 22EC210 MATRICES AND LINEAR ALGEBRA
9 20-12-24 Friday AN 22PH120 PHYSICS

10 21-12-24 Saturday FN 22MA110 CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

Controller of Examinations

Regular  - Semester: III  (Regulations: 2022 )

Arrear - Semesters: I , II & III  (Regulations: 2022 )

Degree: B.E. Electronics & Communication Engineering                 FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                                    11-11-24



                                                            AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22EE350 PROBLEM SOLVING USING COMPUTERS
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22EE340 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 22EE330 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 22EE310 NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPLEX VARIABLES
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
6 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22EE320 DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS
7 20-12-24 Friday FN 22EE250 DIGITAL SYSTEMS

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22EE350 PROBLEM SOLVING USING COMPUTERS
2 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 22EE220 MATERIALS SCIENCE FOR ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS
3 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22EE340 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
4 12-12-24 Thursday FN 22EE260 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND  CIRCUITS
5 13-12-24 Friday FN 22EE330 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
6 14-12-24 Saturday FN 22EE230 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
7 16-12-24 Monday FN 22EE310 NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPLEX VARIABLES
8 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
9 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 22EE210 MATRICES AND TRANSFORMS

10 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22EE320 DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS
11 19-12-24 Thursday AN 22TAAB0 TAMILS AND TECHNOLOGY
12 20-12-24 Friday FN 22EE250 DIGITAL SYSTEMS
13 20-12-24 Friday AN 22PH120 PHYSICS
14 21-12-24 Saturday FN 22MA110 CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

Controller of Examinations

Regular  - Semester: III  (Regulations: 2022 )

Arrear - Semesters: I , II & III  (Regulations: 2022 )

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                                    11-11-24

Degree: B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING                   FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm



Degree: B.E. Mechatronics Engineering                                                    FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm

                                                            AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22MT350 ELECTRICAL MACHINES
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22MT330 KINEMATICS AND DYNAMICS OF  MACHINERY
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 22MT340 THERMAL FLUID SYSTEMS
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 22MT310 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
6 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22MT320 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 22MT220 ANALOG ELECTRONICS
2 12-12-24 Thursday FN 22MT250 MANUFACTURING PROCESS
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 22MT340 THERMAL FLUID SYSTEMS
4 14-12-24 Saturday FN 22MT230 FREE BODY MECHANICS
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 22MT310 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
6 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
7 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 22MT210 MATRICES AND ORDINARY  DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
8 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22MT320 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
9 20-12-24 Friday AN 22PH120 PHYSICS

10 21-12-24 Saturday FN 22MA110 CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

Controller of Examinations

Regular  - Semester: III  (Regulations: 2022 )

Arrear - Semesters: I , II & III  (Regulations: 2022 )

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                             11-11-24



Degree: B.E. Mechanical Engineering                                                                   FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm

                                                                                  AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22ME350 PRODUCTION DRAWING
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22ME340 THERMAL ENGINEERING
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 22ME330 METAL JOINING AND SHEET METAL WORKING
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 22ME310 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND NUMERICAL METHODS
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
6 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22ME320 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22ME350 PRODUCTION DRAWING
2 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 22ME260 MATERIALS SCIENCE AND METALLURGY
3 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22ME340 THERMAL ENGINEERING
4 12-12-24 Thursday FN 22ME240 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
5 13-12-24 Friday FN 22ME330 METAL JOINING AND SHEET METAL WORKING
6 14-12-24 Saturday FN 22ME230 METAL CASTING AND FORMING
7 16-12-24 Monday FN 22ME310 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND NUMERICAL METHODS
8 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
9 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 22ME220 ENGINEERING MECHANICS

10 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22ME320 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS
11 19-12-24 Thursday FN 22ME210 VECTOR CALCULUS AND ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
12 19-12-24 Thursday AN 22TAAB0 TAMILS AND TECHNOLOGY
13 20-12-24 Friday AN 22PH120 PHYSICS
14 21-12-24 Saturday FN 22MA110 CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

Controller of Examinations

Regular  - Semester: III  (Regulations: 2022 )

Arrear - Semesters: I , II & III  (Regulations: 2022 )

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                                          11-11-24



Degree: B.Tech. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEMS   FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm
                                                            AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 21CB311 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 21CB330 COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 21CB340 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 21CB320 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 22CB410 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND LINEAR  ALGEBRA
6 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 21CB350 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 09-12-24 Monday FN 21CB311 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
2 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 21CB240 PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS
3 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 21CB330 COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS
4 12-12-24 Thursday FN 21CB230 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
5 13-12-24 Friday FN 21CB340 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
6 14-12-24 Saturday FN 21CB220 STATISTICAL METHODS
7 16-12-24 Monday FN 21CB320 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
8 16-12-24 Monday FN 22CB410 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND LINEAR  ALGEBRA
9 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 21CB210 LINEAR ALGEBRA

10 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 21CB350 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY
11 19-12-24 Thursday AN 22TAAB0 TAMILS AND TECHNOLOGY

Controller of Examinations

Regular  - Semester: III  (Regulations: 2022 )

Arrear - Semesters: II & III  (Regulations: 2022 )

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
No: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                              11-11-24



                                                  AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22IT350 IT OPERATIONS AND MANAGEMENT
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22IT340 DATA STRUCTURES
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 22IT330 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 22IT310 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
5 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS
6 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22IT320 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 09-12-24 Monday FN 22IT350 IT OPERATIONS AND MANAGEMENT
2 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 22IT221 OPERATING SYSTEMS
3 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 22IT340 DATA STRUCTURES
4 12-12-24 Thursday FN 22IT240 IT INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT
5 13-12-24 Friday FN 22IT330 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
6 14-12-24 Saturday FN 22IT230 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
7 16-12-24 Monday FN 22IT310 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
8 16-12-24 Monday FN 23MA310 ESSENTIALS OF MATRICES AND  CALCULUS

9 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 22IT210 LINEAR ALGEBRA, ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 
AND LAPLACE TRANSFORMS

10 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 22IT320 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
11 19-12-24 Thursday AN 22TAAB0 TAMILS AND TECHNOLOGY
12 20-12-24 Friday AN 22PH120 PHYSICS
13 21-12-24 Saturday FN 22MA110 CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

Controller of Examinations

Degree: B.Tech. Information Technology                                         FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm

Regular  - Semester: III  (Regulations: 2022 )

Arrear - Semesters: II & III  (Regulations: 2022 )

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
No: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                    11-11-24



Degree: P.T. B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING (2023 Batch)                                            FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm     
                                                           AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 23PP350 WASTEWATER ENGINEERING
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 23PP340 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 23PP330 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC  MACHINERY
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 23PP310 PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND NUMERICAL METHODS
5 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 23PP320 DESIGN OF REINFORCED CONCRETE  ELEMENTS

Controller of Examinations

Regular  - Semester: III  

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
No: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular) Time Table/0602                                                                              11-11-24



                                                           FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm/ AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 23PQ340 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 23PQ330 AC MACHINES
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 23PQ320 MECHANICS OF FLUIDS AND MACHINERY
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 23PQ310 DIGITAL SYSTEMS

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 09-12-24 Monday FN 23PQ340 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 23PQ330 AC MACHINES
3 12-12-24 Thursday FN 23PQ240 ELECTROMAGNETICS
4 13-12-24 Friday FN 23PQ320 MECHANICS OF FLUIDS AND MACHINERY
5 14-12-24 Saturday FN 23PQ230 DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS
6 16-12-24 Monday FN 23PQ310 DIGITAL SYSTEMS
7 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 23PQ220 THERMAL ENGINEERING
8 19-12-24 Thursday FN 23PQ210 MATRICES AND TRANSFORMS

Controller of Examinations

Degree: P.T. B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING   (2023 Batch)                

Regular  - Semester: III  

Arrear - Semesters: II & III 

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
No: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                              11-11-24



S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday FN 23PR350 APPLIED METALLURGY
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 23PR340 MACHINING PROCESSES
3 13-12-24 Friday FN 23PR330 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
4 16-12-24 Monday FN 23PR310 FOURIER SERIES AND NUMERICAL METHODS
5 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 23PR320 THERMAL ENGINEERING

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 09-12-24 Monday FN 23PR350 APPLIED METALLURGY
2 11-12-24 Wednesday FN 23PR340 MACHINING PROCESSES
3 12-12-24 Thursday FN 23PR250 MECHATRONICS
4 13-12-24 Friday FN 23PR330 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS
5 14-12-24 Saturday FN 23PR230 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS
6 16-12-24 Monday FN 23PR310 FOURIER SERIES AND NUMERICAL METHODS
7 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 23PR220 FLUID MECHANICS
8 18-12-24 Wednesday FN 23PR320 THERMAL ENGINEERING
9 19-12-24 Thursday FN 23PR210 ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND VECTOR CALCULUS

Controller of Examinations

Regular  - Semester: III  

Arrear - Semesters: II & III

FN session: 9.30AM TO 12.30 PM / AN session : 01.45PM TO 04.45 PM
Degree: P.T. B.E. Mechanical Engineering (2023 batch)    

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                                          11-11-24


